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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Cameron Dye            M PRO         1/15       19:14        0:34       53:12        0:50       32:45        8:54       24:45                 1:46:34
2     Greg Bennett           M PRO         2/15       19:08        0:41       55:09        0:52       31:30        8:42       23:50                 1:47:19
3     Filip Ospaly           M PRO         3/15       19:21        0:37       57:49        0:56       31:04        8:25       23:21                 1:49:45
4     Stuart Hayes           M PRO         4/15       19:26        0:33       57:52        0:51       32:27        8:42       24:24                 1:51:07
5     Fraser Cartmell        M PRO         5/15       19:53        0:41       57:15        0:53       33:34        9:14       25:28                 1:52:13
6     Tim Reed               M PRO         6/15       20:14        0:42       58:57        0:57       32:47        8:58       24:46                 1:53:35
7     Mauro Cavanha          M PRO         7/15       20:05        0:44       59:11        1:09       33:23        9:23       25:33                 1:54:29
8     Lisa Norden            F PRO         1/14       21:53        0:42       58:29        0:54       35:19        9:31       26:32                 1:57:16
9     Allen Gardner          M PRO         8/15       19:19        0:46     1:01:10        0:54       36:09        9:58       27:28                 1:58:17
10    Brian Rhodes           M PRO         9/15       19:54        0:36     1:00:40        0:57       36:18       10:04       27:50                 1:58:24
11    James Burns            M PRO        10/15       24:51        1:00     1:00:17        0:51       32:24        8:49       24:33                 1:59:22
12    Mark Harms             M ELITE       1/14       23:56        1:14       59:11        0:58       35:15        9:45       26:49                 2:00:32
13    Kenny Rakestraw        M PRO        11/15       24:05        0:44     1:02:15        0:56       32:43        8:59       24:50                 2:00:41
14    Jodie Stimpson         F PRO         2/14       22:04        0:37     1:02:44        0:50       34:56        9:27       26:22                 2:01:10
15    Jillian Petersen       F PRO         3/14       21:47        0:45     1:01:57        0:54       36:07        9:55       27:24                 2:01:27
16    Annabel Luxford        F PRO         4/14                                                                                                     2:02:12
17    Jason Smith            M ELITE       2/14       22:37        1:10     1:00:50        1:12       36:59       10:30       28:20                 2:02:47
18    Sara McLarty           F PRO         5/14       20:17        0:43     1:02:01        1:05       38:57       10:31       29:13                 2:03:00
19    Hollie Avil            F PRO         6/14       21:48        0:45     1:02:36        1:00       37:05       10:02       28:00                 2:03:13
20    Kosuke Amano           M ELITE       3/14       21:10        1:15     1:04:05        1:19       35:27        9:40       26:46                 2:03:15
21    Matthew Pellow         M PRO        12/15       21:14        0:51     1:04:06        0:47       36:26        9:59       27:36                 2:03:22
22    Magali Tisseyre        F PRO         7/14       22:42        0:50     1:03:40        1:03       35:49       10:03       27:14                 2:04:02
23    Becky Lavelle          F PRO         8/14       21:52        0:50     1:02:45        1:02       38:05       10:38       28:58                 2:04:33
24    Mark Tripp             M ELITE       4/14       21:28        1:16     1:02:29        1:26       39:06       10:42       29:50                 2:05:43
25    Kerry Sullivan         M PRO        13/15       22:44        0:44     1:03:43        1:00       38:03       10:25       28:44                 2:06:12
26    Radka Vodickova        F PRO         9/14       21:57        0:42     1:06:08        0:57       36:35       10:08       27:44                 2:06:17
27    Keith Butsko           M COLLE       1/18       24:53        1:24     1:02:21        1:19       36:24        9:58       27:37                 2:06:19
28    Chris Tremonte         M PRO        14/15       23:28        0:42     1:06:41        1:03       34:34        9:38       26:23                 2:06:27
29    Wadley Wadley          M 30-34       1/60       20:58        1:30     1:03:33        1:39       38:53       10:39       29:27                 2:06:32
30    Mark Vermeersch        M ELITE       5/14       24:40        1:23     1:02:41        1:15       35:26       10:03       27:03        2:00     2:07:24
31    Nicole Kelleher        F PRO        10/14       23:42        0:48     1:04:12        1:05       37:59       10:14       28:26                 2:07:45
32    Greg Heidt             M 25-29       1/61       27:40        1:09     1:01:32        0:53       36:52       10:02       27:48                 2:08:04
33    Noah Webb              M 35-39       1/77       21:43        2:26     1:03:01        1:28       39:50       10:51       30:20                 2:08:26
34    Espen Kateraas         M ELITE       6/14       25:29        1:34     1:02:39        1:18       37:30       10:35       28:41                 2:08:29
35    Grant Eldridge         M COLLE       2/18       26:38        1:39     1:04:32        1:24       34:23        9:25       26:06                 2:08:33
36    Jason Engel            M 45-49       1/65       22:14        1:32     1:03:01        1:37       40:25       11:02       30:24                 2:08:47
37    Julie Ertel            F PRO        11/14       22:14        0:43     1:07:48        0:58       37:07       10:06       27:56                 2:08:48
38    Casey Bateman          M ELITE       7/14       22:32        0:57     1:06:59        1:07       37:25       10:00       27:44                 2:08:58
39    Jenny Fletcher         F PRO        12/14       23:45        0:46     1:04:11        1:04       39:38       10:47       30:00                 2:09:22
40    Carlos Hernandez       M ELITE       8/14       24:23        1:29     1:05:49        1:14       34:54        9:44       26:31        2:00     2:09:47
41    Nathan Oreizi          M HIGH         1/4       21:59        1:45     1:06:08        1:35       38:47       10:32       29:18                 2:10:11
42    Beat Blaser            M 35-39       2/77       26:01        2:46     1:03:47        1:19       36:32       10:07       27:45                 2:10:23
43    Reilly Smith           M 30-34       2/60       26:45        2:15     1:02:44        1:35       38:22       10:36       29:14                 2:11:39
44    Caio Ferreira          M ELITE       9/14       24:24        1:03     1:03:10        1:23       39:42       10:53       30:00        2:00     2:11:41
45    Andrew Lockton         M PRO        15/15       24:12        0:57     1:07:47        1:49       37:05        9:53       27:53                 2:11:49
46    Karl Schultz           M ELITE      10/14       21:10        0:47     1:03:47        1:16       43:02       11:57       32:13        2:00     2:11:59
47    Jonathan Lopez         M 30-34       3/60       28:46        1:33     1:06:25        1:04       35:31        9:55       27:13                 2:13:18
48    Shawn Johns            M 45-49       2/65       29:05        2:08     1:02:42        1:31       38:18       10:40       29:16                 2:13:42
49    Kevin Sullivan         M 45-49       3/65       28:25        2:11     1:03:19        1:35       38:25       10:47       29:13                 2:13:53
50    Megan Monroy           F 25-29       1/18       25:50        1:05     1:05:09        1:30       40:37       11:16       30:42                 2:14:09
51    Bill Gleason           M 40-44      1/100       24:36        1:19     1:05:01        1:21       41:57       11:28       31:52                 2:14:11
52    Julian Whatley         M 45-49       4/65       24:24        1:11     1:06:27        2:37       40:11       11:08       30:43                 2:14:48
53    Victor Garibay         M 35-39       3/77       30:09        1:44     1:02:50        1:21       39:06       11:00       29:57                 2:15:08
54    Jennifer Luebke        F PRO        13/14       23:57        0:54     1:05:47        1:04       43:48       11:44       32:51                 2:15:27
55    Carl Warren            M 35-39       4/77       21:52        1:40     1:07:49        1:26       42:59       11:39       32:32                 2:15:43
56    Taos Poole             M 30-34       4/60       27:59        2:25     1:06:52        1:26       37:10       10:19       28:18                 2:15:50
57    Ted Iantuono           M 40-44      2/100       24:31        1:22     1:06:20        1:47       39:53       11:17       30:35        2:00     2:15:51
58    Rahman Weiner          M 35-39       5/77       29:13        1:17     1:04:17        1:17       40:27       11:02       30:50                 2:16:29
59    Lesley Smith           F PRO        14/14       28:01        1:04     1:08:57        1:13       37:32       10:23       28:35                 2:16:45
60    Rod McClave            M ELITE      11/14       21:18        1:13     1:07:31        1:20       43:26       11:16       32:27        2:00     2:16:46
61    Norbert Hoehne         M 40-44      3/100       22:12        2:39     1:07:42        1:45       40:34       11:20       30:52        2:00     2:16:50
62    Sky Hansen             M 40-44      4/100       26:55        1:53     1:05:03        1:22       41:50       11:43       32:08                 2:17:02
63    Ben Eicholtz           M 35-39       6/77       25:16        1:56     1:06:26        1:43       41:47       11:50       32:07                 2:17:06
64    John Romais            M 30-34       5/60       26:38        1:31     1:09:14        1:25       38:24       10:34       29:18                 2:17:10
65    Kevin Hess             M 40-44      5/100       26:48        1:21     1:05:24        1:34       42:07       11:37       32:03                 2:17:12
66    Herman Renting         M 40-44      6/100       30:46        1:19     1:01:30        1:42       40:09       11:09       30:33        2:00     2:17:25
67    Rogelio Castaneda      M 40-44      7/100       26:42        2:29     1:06:45        2:01       39:34       10:45       29:54                 2:17:29
68    Jim Berklas            M 40-44      8/100       27:59        2:06     1:05:24        1:34       40:37       11:03       30:49                 2:17:38
69    Adrienne Hengels       F ELITE        1/2       28:32        1:07     1:06:13        1:19       40:54       11:14       31:00                 2:18:04
70    Jonathan Hippensteel   M 20-24       1/17       30:26        1:46     1:03:25        1:19       41:28       11:22       31:37                 2:18:21
71    Frank Johnson          M 35-39       7/77       29:04        1:50     1:05:02        1:37       40:55       11:11       31:06                 2:18:27
72    Yu Yumoto              M 30-34       6/60       26:33        1:40     1:06:22        1:18       42:41       11:37       32:13                 2:18:31
73    Nace Mullen            M 55-59       1/28       28:34        1:57     1:04:58        1:55       42:17       11:52       32:19                 2:19:38
74    David Hansen           M 25-29       2/61       27:50        2:03     1:08:57        1:31       39:25       11:03       29:55                 2:19:44
75    Scott Hutchins         M 30-34       7/60       25:35        1:53     1:11:31        1:59       40:02       11:05       30:24                 2:20:57
76    Stephen Lyons          M ELITE      12/14       29:17        1:48     1:08:06        1:51       40:02       11:17       30:39                 2:21:02
77    Scott Stover           M 30-34       8/60       29:03        3:37     1:08:34        2:24       37:42       10:20       28:39                 2:21:18
78    Jonathan Rollo         M 30-34       9/60       24:14        1:47     1:13:08        1:29       40:49       11:14       31:08                 2:21:24
79    Jason Matzen           M 30-34      10/60       28:08        1:31     1:08:12        1:05       42:37       11:28       32:28                 2:21:30
80    Jeff Runyan            M 35-39       8/77       24:55        1:56     1:12:21        1:31       41:17       11:37       31:38                 2:21:57
81    Paul Bradford          M 30-34      11/60       29:27        2:11     1:05:03        1:12       44:17       11:55       33:28                 2:22:08
82    James Hoeschler        M 45-49       5/65       24:26        1:21     1:10:34        1:36       44:19       12:20       33:57                 2:22:14
83    Jayson Rohletter       M 20-24       2/17       25:01        2:54     1:09:50        1:43       43:24       11:46       33:22                 2:22:49
84    Jeffrey Lawrenc Lawren M ELITE      13/14       31:12        1:27     1:06:07        1:46       42:24       11:38       32:19                 2:22:54
85    Robert Zirkle          M 40-44      9/100       28:08        1:29     1:05:38        1:43       46:31       12:44       35:20                 2:23:28
86    Kerry Simmons          F ELITE        2/2       25:41        1:16     1:09:30        1:32       45:59       12:56       35:17                 2:23:55
87    Christopher Wright     M 45-49       6/65       29:25        1:43     1:07:53        1:21       43:36       11:49       33:04                 2:23:57
88    Richard Culver         M 40-44     10/100       26:18        1:19     1:11:32        1:12       43:46       12:07       33:01                 2:24:05
89    Kurt Spenser           M 30-34      12/60       25:01        2:38     1:09:34        1:43       45:36       12:51       34:55                 2:24:32
90    James Wilson           M 35-39       9/77       26:25        1:37     1:08:16        1:41       46:53       12:32       34:59                 2:24:50
91    Dominique Chipot       M 50-54       1/37       30:01        2:38     1:08:14        2:20       41:41       11:34       31:51                 2:24:51
92    Nicolas Kendallbar     M COLLE       3/18       26:22        3:22     1:11:14        2:13       42:26       10:55       32:06                 2:25:35
93    Oliveer Dorigo         M 45-49       7/65       30:06        2:35     1:06:14        1:59       45:01       12:30       34:27                 2:25:53
94    Cooper Cameron         M 25-29       3/61       28:24        2:10     1:10:20        2:07       42:56       11:33       32:54                 2:25:56
95    Bryant Nachtigall      M 25-29       4/61       29:22        1:19     1:09:27        1:28       44:39       12:17       34:13                 2:26:14
96    Peter Stuart           M 40-44     11/100       29:52        3:27     1:09:22        2:33       41:10       11:19       31:21                 2:26:22
97    Mo Geller              M 50-54       2/37       26:47        1:48     1:09:45        1:45       46:42       13:15       35:47                 2:26:46
98    Frankie Wiggins        M 20-24       3/17       28:29        1:42     1:14:13        1:34       40:56       11:59       31:47                 2:26:52
99    Tommy Thach            M 25-29       5/61       31:45        2:11     1:07:31        2:08       43:43       12:02       33:11                 2:27:17
100   James Casper           M 35-39      10/77       33:50        2:42     1:08:42        1:48       40:37       11:19       31:10                 2:27:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Greg Tice              M 55-59       2/28       27:40        2:09     1:09:03        1:28       47:26       13:20       36:09                 2:27:44
102   Quentin Heiden         M PUB         1/17       31:06        2:13     1:09:42        1:33       43:12       11:35       32:32                 2:27:44
103   William Wickett        M 30-34      13/60       29:04        1:53     1:07:20        1:44       47:58       13:45       37:01                 2:27:56
104   Missy Shepherd         F 35-39       1/13       31:31        1:43     1:07:22        1:43       45:40       12:59       34:54                 2:27:58
105   Gustavo Leon           M 30-34      14/60       31:02        2:38     1:11:15        1:43       41:32       11:40       31:42                 2:28:08
106   Brian O Neill          M 35-39      11/77       33:01        1:49     1:07:46        1:44       43:59       12:13       33:42                 2:28:17
107   Gerardo Barrios        M 40-44     12/100       32:48        1:55     1:10:27        1:25       41:48       11:57       31:53                 2:28:20
108   Reed Seamons           M 30-34      15/60       32:15        2:46     1:12:01        1:46       39:38       10:45       30:04                 2:28:24
109   Joe Krum               M 45-49       8/65       31:44        1:43     1:12:40        1:54       40:26       11:28       30:59                 2:28:26
110   Michael Schulhof       M 45-49       9/65       34:02        2:17     1:09:32        3:01       39:38       11:00       30:09                 2:28:27
111   Michael Desmond        M 40-44     13/100       33:55        3:47     1:09:14        2:29       39:06       11:05       29:55                 2:28:28
112   Jon Weininger          M 35-39      12/77       31:52        3:31     1:04:55        2:07       46:18       13:04       35:20                 2:28:40
113   Benjamin Fargel        M 30-34      16/60       26:40        2:44     1:09:51        2:21       47:16       13:10       36:09                 2:28:50
114   Nicole Luque           F 30-34       1/16       30:42        1:53     1:14:58        1:23       40:03       11:16       30:40                 2:28:56
115   Brian Crawford         M 25-29       6/61       29:10        1:47     1:09:44        1:29       46:54       13:31       36:18                 2:29:02
116   Scott Clark            CLYDE         1/17       28:53                 1:06:56        2:16       51:37       14:50       39:43                 2:29:40
117   Thomas Burbank         CLYDE         2/17       31:32        1:16     1:09:48        1:35       45:43       12:50       34:59                 2:29:51
118   Bryan Hale             M 35-39      13/77       32:40        2:54     1:04:33        2:40       45:15       12:03       33:54        2:00     2:30:00
119   Akito Watase           M 35-39      14/77       28:47        2:04     1:09:35        1:37       48:06       13:23       36:58                 2:30:07
120   Frank Brummitt         M 45-49      10/65       30:23        2:10     1:12:44        2:04       42:49       11:39       32:37                 2:30:09
121   Jorge Balbas           M 40-44     14/100       27:51        2:10     1:13:44        2:10       44:25       12:16       34:00                 2:30:19
122   Michelle Wild          F 30-34       2/16       30:28        0:52     1:13:57        1:28       43:41       12:36       33:39                 2:30:24
123   John Hamel             M 40-44     15/100       28:15        2:25     1:09:31        1:47       46:33       13:00       35:33        2:00     2:30:30
124   Gabriel Robles         M COLLE       4/18       26:34        2:03     1:17:16        1:41       43:01       12:13       33:12                 2:30:34
125   Brigid Freyne          F 40-44       1/20       33:44        2:10     1:07:19        1:46       45:45       11:49       33:58                 2:30:42
126   Joseph Courtney        M 45-49      11/65       25:55        2:30     1:13:11        2:01       47:23       13:17       36:11                 2:30:59
127   Robert Ramirez         M 35-39      15/77       34:00        2:01     1:12:25        1:27       41:16       11:26       31:13                 2:31:06
128   Carl Feld              M 40-44     16/100       27:38        2:41     1:14:39        1:45       44:42       12:22       34:21                 2:31:22
129   Michael Tringe         M 30-34      17/60       34:28        2:33     1:11:09        1:28       41:48       11:22       31:38                 2:31:24
130   Stephen Sampson        M COLLE       5/18       28:09        2:33     1:09:55        1:39       49:23       13:06       37:16                 2:31:38
131   Darren McCall          M 35-39      16/77       25:06        3:24     1:10:04        1:48       49:26       13:39       37:34        2:00     2:31:46
132   Paul Timman            M 35-39      17/77       36:45        2:17     1:09:52        1:46       41:20       11:28       31:30                 2:31:58
133   Michael Norr           M 40-44     17/100       27:02        2:27     1:09:58        1:58       50:36       13:24       38:25                 2:31:58
134   David Levasseur        M 35-39      18/77       32:32        2:28     1:10:16        1:31       45:16       12:43       34:41                 2:32:02
135   Robert Husser          M 50-54       3/37       33:51        2:28     1:08:37        1:54       45:14       12:42       34:34                 2:32:02
136   Frank Meza             M 60-64        1/7       34:00        3:07     1:10:19        2:28       42:14       13:17       32:28                 2:32:05
137   Mike Levy              M 30-34      18/60       27:56        1:58     1:14:57        1:35       45:41       12:20       34:43                 2:32:06
138   John Marshall          M 45-49      12/65       28:18        2:20     1:08:57        2:00       50:52       13:22       36:39                 2:32:25
139   Jack Byrd              M 45-49      13/65       35:28        2:03     1:06:07        1:38       47:29       13:53       36:47                 2:32:42
140   Adam Craun             M 35-39      19/77       23:52        3:08     1:14:15        3:16       48:26       12:49       36:42                 2:32:54
141   David Tien             M 40-44     18/100       33:53        2:10     1:10:28        1:43       44:48       12:23       34:11                 2:33:01
142   Carlos Mauriz          M 20-24       4/17       31:33        2:27     1:12:21        1:18       45:31       12:42       35:54                 2:33:09
143   Jeremy Johnson         M 40-44     19/100       30:15        3:28     1:11:45        2:15       45:30       12:17       34:22                 2:33:12
144   Drew Wicks             M 35-39      20/77       27:08        2:54     1:12:58        1:56       48:29       13:35       37:25                 2:33:23
145   Joseph Huy             M 40-44     20/100       36:03        3:31     1:07:22        1:47       45:10       12:33       34:23                 2:33:52
146   Chuck Licata           M 40-44     21/100       31:40        2:53     1:10:30        1:51       47:01       13:10       36:04                 2:33:53
147   Kylie Matulick         F 40-44       2/20       34:45        1:50     1:12:09        1:42       43:33       12:00       33:14                 2:33:57
148   Annee Deering          F COLLE        1/6       32:36        2:43     1:10:51        2:17       45:37       12:59       34:54                 2:34:02
149   Irwin Salas            M 25-29       7/61       36:24        3:35     1:11:56        2:53       39:21       10:32       29:48                 2:34:08
150   Brian Katusian         M 25-29       8/61       26:38        3:03     1:15:45        2:13       46:33       12:21       35:10                 2:34:11
151   Paul Wasnick           M 25-29       9/61       32:44        2:51     1:14:56        1:36       42:14       11:38       32:16                 2:34:18
152   Jose Antonio Gonzalez  M 30-34      19/60       26:34        2:37     1:18:01        2:34       44:41       12:18       33:58                 2:34:26
153   Cedric Tuck-Sherman    M 50-54       4/37       29:45        3:02     1:08:59        2:49       50:04       13:27       37:45                 2:34:36
154   Kimberley Smith        F 35-39       2/13       31:05        1:13     1:14:57        1:35       43:57       12:02       33:25        2:00     2:34:45
155   Brian Davidoff         M 55-59       3/28       31:09        2:32     1:12:41        1:53       46:33       13:04       35:31                 2:34:47
156   Conan Castelein        CLYDE         3/17       36:13        2:49     1:06:10        1:59       47:43       12:59       35:59                 2:34:52
157   Kurt Baron             SUP CLY        1/9       23:24        2:44     1:11:18        1:36       55:53       15:35       42:57                 2:34:53
158   Eric Block             M 40-44     22/100       33:40        3:20     1:09:52        1:40       46:27       13:06       35:41                 2:34:57
159   Franck Balson          M 30-34      20/60       30:52        2:25     1:15:02        1:20       45:24       12:32       34:49                 2:35:01
160   Michel Valenzuela      M 30-34      21/60       31:14        5:59     1:11:13        2:21       44:22       11:54       33:51                 2:35:08
161   Marshall Lemoine       M 25-29      10/61       30:39        2:47     1:12:58        1:53       47:02       12:09       35:22                 2:35:18
162   Javier Braun           M 35-39      21/77       32:04        2:43     1:14:45        1:57       43:56       11:51       32:58                 2:35:22
163   Nate Balfanz           M 25-29      11/61       32:15        1:55     1:11:38        1:32       48:07       12:43       36:33                 2:35:26
164   Tim Lira               M 20-24       5/17       27:53        3:55     1:18:24        1:27       43:57       11:50       33:35                 2:35:34
165   Christian Yance        M 30-34      22/60       31:17        2:14     1:11:35        1:33       49:03       13:27       37:42                 2:35:40
166   Jose M Abadin          M 50-54       5/37       31:44        2:46     1:10:31        2:00       48:43       13:11       36:57                 2:35:41
167   Frank Freudenberger    M 35-39      22/77       34:31        2:08     1:14:14        1:28       43:51       12:35       33:50                 2:36:10
168   John Edgar Miller      M 40-44     23/100       31:42        3:47     1:11:41        2:08       46:56       13:05       35:41                 2:36:12
169   Mike Gray              M 50-54       6/37       29:51        2:59     1:13:14        1:48       48:25       13:29       37:23                 2:36:15
170   Rachael Babcock        F 35-39       3/13       31:10        1:57     1:19:28        1:19       42:29       12:07       32:43                 2:36:21
171   Matthew Waldron        M 30-34      23/60       33:17        2:02     1:13:13        1:17       46:44       12:26       35:16                 2:36:30
172   Anthony Ferguson       M 40-44     24/100       34:56        1:58     1:12:30        1:36       45:44       12:38       34:57                 2:36:43
173   Alejandro Banuelos     M 25-29      12/61       27:41        2:45     1:06:38        1:47       58:00       17:27       46:00                 2:36:49
174   Taylor Burch           M 45-49      14/65       31:48        1:52     1:11:22        1:58       50:04       14:15       38:00                 2:37:02
175   Jim Torii              M 50-54       7/37       32:24        2:54     1:11:47        1:46       48:18       13:35       37:07                 2:37:08
176   Dan Dellinger          M COLLE       6/18       27:58        1:59     1:15:24        2:17       49:39       13:22       37:27                 2:37:15
177   Christian Ratsch       M 45-49      15/65       29:43        3:15     1:12:53        2:00       47:34       12:55       35:48        2:00     2:37:24
178   Tyler Chintella        M 25-29      13/61       37:10        2:34     1:11:45        1:38       44:19       11:49       33:30                 2:37:24
179   George Markert         M PUB         2/17       32:49        3:01     1:14:07        2:07       45:32       12:20       34:26                 2:37:34
180   Ryan Stack             M 30-34      24/60       27:56        2:23     1:14:46        2:48       49:45       13:13       37:43                 2:37:36
181   Michael Liwski         M 35-39      23/77       32:53        4:25     1:11:54        2:10       46:21       12:50       35:07                 2:37:40
182   Richard Bouton         M 55-59       4/28       35:36        3:50     1:11:46        2:05       44:46       12:57       34:39                 2:38:02
183   Howard Roth            M 50-54       8/37       31:15        3:18     1:12:41        2:19       48:40       13:46       37:24                 2:38:12
184   Alan Franz             M 40-44     25/100       31:18        1:54     1:13:05        1:59       50:03       13:14       38:21                 2:38:17
185   Roberto Rodriguez      M 30-34      25/60       36:17        2:48     1:06:07        1:55       51:14       13:50       38:33                 2:38:19
186   Bill Wickett           M 55-59       5/28       27:08        2:04     1:15:58        1:54       51:19       14:50       39:15                 2:38:21
187   Christopher Schauble   M 40-44     26/100       33:59        1:46     1:10:19        1:42       50:37       14:00       38:37                 2:38:22
188   Robert Murphy          M 25-29      14/61       26:20        2:36     1:20:10        2:06       47:14       13:24       36:31                 2:38:24
189   Bob Steinberg          M 50-54       9/37       35:04        4:05     1:10:10        2:13       46:57       13:11       35:56                 2:38:27
190   Christina Deronde      F 40-44       3/20       33:08        2:24     1:13:13        1:57       47:52       13:40       36:54                 2:38:33
191   Miguel Barragan        M PUB         3/17       28:46        2:11     1:15:34        1:46       50:27       13:41       38:17                 2:38:42
192   Elizabeth Mahoney      F 40-44       4/20       32:49        2:02     1:16:27        1:30       45:58       13:00       35:38                 2:38:44
193   Marie Allan            F 40-44       5/20       29:15        1:48     1:17:55        1:25       48:26       13:23       37:01                 2:38:47
194   Juan Gonzalez          M 35-39      24/77       31:37        2:44     1:14:52        1:26       48:13       13:09       36:38                 2:38:50
195   Robert Dennis          M 40-44     27/100       29:35        3:20     1:15:08        2:12       48:57       14:09       37:52                 2:39:09
196   Scott Roegner          M 25-29      15/61       35:26        3:03     1:10:07        2:52       47:48       12:56       36:30                 2:39:14
197   Jamie Halper           M 50-54      10/37       36:20        4:07     1:14:06        2:51       41:53       10:50       31:57                 2:39:15
198   Matthew Colville       M 25-29      16/61       27:59        3:21     1:16:19        2:39       49:01       13:17       37:08                 2:39:17
199   Christopher Mason      M 35-39      25/77       28:16        3:03     1:16:38        2:02       49:23       13:11       37:41                 2:39:20
200   Kevin Degough          M 55-59       6/28       35:43        2:56     1:09:43        2:08       48:57       13:44       37:25                 2:39:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   David Piper            M 40-44     28/100       36:04        3:36     1:10:31        2:11       47:07       13:11       35:48                 2:39:28
202   John Flores            M PUB         4/17       37:57        1:28     1:12:31        1:39       46:03       12:38       34:51                 2:39:36
203   Ryan Lastimosa         M 30-34      26/60       32:11        2:31     1:10:39        1:38       50:43       14:05       38:53        2:00     2:39:40
204   Nina Neulight          F 40-44       6/20       29:11        3:35     1:14:54        2:53       49:08       13:28       37:02                 2:39:40
205   Matthew De La Houssaye M 30-34      27/60       33:51        5:03     1:14:40        2:05       44:03       11:38       33:19                 2:39:40
206   James Yanoschik        M 55-59       7/28       31:27        2:37     1:11:52        2:02       51:46       14:33       39:44                 2:39:41
207   John Paul Hilsabeck    M 20-24       6/17       30:12        4:41     1:16:31        3:11       45:20       11:58       34:29                 2:39:55
208   Derek Newman           M 40-44     29/100       29:34        3:01     1:13:27        2:24       51:34       15:04       39:34                 2:39:57
209   Jason Ching            M 25-29      17/61       32:26        2:34     1:12:31        2:24       50:07       13:23       37:54                 2:39:59
210   Brad Capps             M 35-39      26/77       29:56        4:10     1:15:52        2:14       48:01       13:25       36:36                 2:40:10
211   Eric Zivic             M PUB         5/17       32:10        3:38     1:16:42        2:18       45:28       11:49       34:40                 2:40:14
212   Scott Judge            M 40-44     30/100       30:16        2:51     1:14:20        2:06       50:47       14:06       38:37                 2:40:18
213   Christopher Shanley    M 30-34      28/60       29:46        3:12     1:15:55        2:15       49:22       13:14       37:39                 2:40:28
214   Jackson West           M 35-39      27/77       41:09        3:18     1:08:18        2:10       45:40       12:33       34:55                 2:40:32
215   Jeffrey Thompson       M 45-49      16/65       34:42        2:07     1:07:42        2:03       54:02       14:21       40:42                 2:40:35
216   David Munoz            M 30-34      29/60       33:02        3:14     1:14:05        2:11       46:05       11:52       34:28        2:00     2:40:35
217   Hugo Medina            M PUB         6/17       31:08        4:14     1:17:02        2:05       46:08       13:03       35:19                 2:40:36
218   Alexander Orloff       M HIGH         2/4       32:01        4:15     1:18:36        2:43       43:08       12:15       33:35                 2:40:41
219   Edward King            M 35-39      28/77       31:50        3:37     1:16:09        2:19       46:55       12:44       35:49                 2:40:49
220   Charlotte Baxter       F COLLE        2/6       35:06        2:59     1:14:22        1:56       44:30       12:43       34:18        2:00     2:40:50
221   Joshua Hickman         M 25-29      18/61       32:02        3:04     1:15:14        2:29       48:08       12:55       36:28                 2:40:55
222   Tom Stone              M 45-49      17/65       31:34        3:20     1:17:35        2:02       46:36       13:27       36:07                 2:41:05
223   Bryan Bach             M 35-39      29/77       28:19        2:33     1:14:53        1:38       53:47       14:29       40:37                 2:41:08
224   Bryan Comstock         M 55-59       8/28       31:56        2:14     1:14:19        1:51       50:52       14:23       38:27                 2:41:10
225   George Orloff          M 50-54      11/37       35:24        2:13     1:08:40        2:12       52:45       14:43       40:08                 2:41:12
226   Bruce Smerker          M 40-44     31/100       34:33        3:37     1:14:47        2:48       45:46       12:10       34:30                 2:41:29
227   Shannon Landers        F 25-29       2/18       30:23        2:41     1:23:11        1:19       44:00       11:39       33:01                 2:41:33
228   Adam Webb              M 25-29      19/61       36:15        3:12     1:15:49        2:21       44:02       12:07       33:39                 2:41:37
229   Michael Dibella        M 30-34      30/60       33:11        2:12     1:13:51        1:45       50:41       13:21       38:59                 2:41:37
230   Shawn Waco             M 40-44     32/100       40:48        4:50     1:12:15        3:13       40:42       11:33       31:22                 2:41:46
231   Obediah Loague         M 30-34      31/60       33:06        3:09     1:10:41        4:43       50:36       14:04       39:33                 2:42:12
232   Ginny Turner           F 40-44       7/20       31:18        1:45     1:18:49        2:23       48:06       13:22       36:40                 2:42:19
233   Kaci Bathurst          F 35-39       4/13       37:20        3:10     1:16:58        1:54       43:00       11:40       32:31                 2:42:20
234   Paulo Marin            M 40-44     33/100       34:18        3:36     1:16:19        2:20       45:52       12:15       34:41                 2:42:24
235   Joe Bevilacqua         M 40-44     34/100       37:20        2:59     1:12:04        2:25       47:39       12:24       35:41                 2:42:25
236   Michael Hays           M 40-44     35/100       33:10        2:31     1:15:38        2:35       48:35       13:34       37:12                 2:42:27
237   Daniel Henney          M PUB         7/17       30:14        3:09     1:15:44        2:01       51:31       15:02       39:35                 2:42:38
238   Joanna Antoniuk        F HIGH         1/2       22:47        2:16     1:22:24        1:41       53:34       13:46       39:42                 2:42:40
239   Emily Georgeson        F 25-29       3/18       33:02        2:29     1:16:29        3:19       47:26       13:15       36:35                 2:42:43
240   Simon Horton           M 40-44     36/100       28:39        4:43     1:17:34        3:05       48:45       13:20       37:07                 2:42:45
241   James Manning          M 25-29      20/61       26:47        2:40     1:20:34        2:06       50:39       14:12       38:58                 2:42:45
242   Frank Manahan          CLYDE         4/17       35:23        3:08     1:10:17        1:48       52:12       14:19       39:34                 2:42:46
243   G MacLaren             M ELITE      14/14       32:52        2:59     1:16:37        2:56       47:26       13:03       36:16                 2:42:48
244   Shad Groves            M 35-39      30/77       29:38        3:04     1:14:09        2:27       53:34       14:49       41:08                 2:42:50
245   Todd Munson            M 35-39      31/77       34:25        2:48     1:07:08        2:06       56:32       15:06       42:49                 2:42:56
246   Joseph Van Brussel     M 25-29      21/61       27:54        2:49     1:20:26        2:08       49:41       12:54       37:17                 2:42:56
247   Daniel Viera           M 25-29      22/61       35:37        1:55     1:14:38        1:22       49:28       13:04       38:42                 2:42:57
248   Luis Leal              M 45-49      18/65       36:11        4:10     1:12:46        1:59       47:55       13:16       36:50                 2:43:00
249   David Friedberg        M 35-39      32/77       32:05        2:54     1:13:28        2:04       52:32       14:26       40:13                 2:43:01
250   Matthew Marquez        M 25-29      23/61       33:09        4:30     1:19:21        2:18       43:46       12:09       33:41                 2:43:02
251   Ciprian Iuga           M 30-34      32/60       33:11        3:11     1:10:42        2:44       51:22       14:14       39:49        2:00     2:43:07
252   Nicolas Angell         M 40-44     37/100       29:33        1:33     1:08:11        2:01     1:01:52       16:10       47:04                 2:43:08
253   Christian Raigosa      M 40-44     38/100       31:53        3:17     1:15:29        2:55       49:36       13:49       38:13                 2:43:09
254   Nicolaas Versteeg      M 50-54      12/37       32:12        3:18     1:14:25        2:18       51:00       14:04       39:15                 2:43:11
255   Camilo Alvarez         M 35-39      33/77       30:53        2:52     1:13:47        2:10       53:40       14:03       39:37                 2:43:20
256   Mark Phair             M 50-54      13/37       33:55        4:16     1:15:24        2:43       47:08       13:15       35:55                 2:43:24
257   Yonah Barkhordari      M 25-29      24/61       29:29        3:20     1:15:40        1:30       53:28       15:04       40:26                 2:43:25
258   Brad Baker             M 55-59       9/28       31:07        3:14     1:15:06        1:53       52:08       14:21       39:35                 2:43:25
259   Danielle Pardee        F 25-29       4/18       30:36        3:00     1:13:09        2:08       54:38       14:46       41:15                 2:43:29
260   Caitlin Baker          F HIGH         2/2       24:01        1:46     1:27:06        1:48       48:59       13:00       37:10                 2:43:38
261   Rick Yeganeh           M 30-34      33/60       32:29        4:27     1:15:51        2:23       48:34       13:13       37:33                 2:43:43
262   Benjamin Martin        M COLLE       7/18       41:44        2:57     1:15:11        1:36       42:24       11:30       32:19                 2:43:49
263   Aimee Nicotera         F 35-39       5/13       37:15        3:05     1:13:01        2:33       48:03       13:05       36:33                 2:43:54
264   Anthony Zamora         M 50-54      14/37       25:53        3:57     1:23:04        4:37       46:25       12:45       35:05                 2:43:55
265   Steve Corbin           M 45-49      19/65       35:26        2:59     1:13:16        2:46       47:31       12:58       36:20        2:00     2:43:57
266   Neal Bartek            M 35-39      34/77       31:25        2:50     1:12:33        2:54       54:22       14:27       41:01                 2:44:01
267   Gondava Hilz           M 40-44     39/100       30:07        7:26     1:11:31        3:03       52:17       14:48       40:30                 2:44:21
268   Robert Nelson          M 25-29      25/61       36:27        2:46     1:17:43        1:46       45:50       12:41       34:47                 2:44:31
269   John Wall              M 45-49      20/65       32:11        3:18     1:13:46        2:04       53:28       14:53       40:49                 2:44:46
270   Wesley Lambert         M 30-34      34/60       32:56        2:04     1:16:16        2:37       50:56       13:28       38:08                 2:44:47
271   Alexander Chin         M 40-44     40/100       37:34        3:46     1:13:48        1:48       47:55       13:23       36:51                 2:44:49
272   James Ferreira         M 45-49      21/65       33:32        2:49     1:20:57        2:07       45:26       12:10       34:29                 2:44:50
273   Seth Gerber            M 35-39      35/77       36:47        3:26     1:15:05        1:57       47:38       13:39       36:45                 2:44:51
274   Michael Hagler         M 40-44     41/100       33:09        3:06     1:16:01        2:27       50:11       13:51       38:13                 2:44:54
275   Michael Mador          M 30-34      35/60       30:53        4:15     1:15:57        2:20       51:44       13:56       39:42                 2:45:07
276   William Peris          M 40-44     42/100       30:40        4:06     1:18:04        2:29       48:00       13:38       36:46        2:00     2:45:17
277   Bill Conway            CLYDE         5/17       33:36        4:17     1:12:02        2:47       52:39       14:19       40:09                 2:45:19
278   Michael Stevens        M 55-59      10/28       26:44        2:43     1:14:57        2:44       58:19       15:18       43:40                 2:45:24
279   Alex Beck              M COLLE       8/18       30:06        3:07     1:19:32        2:21       50:25       13:10       37:51                 2:45:28
280   Ramiro Ribeiro         M 25-29      26/61       33:08        2:37     1:17:17        2:11       50:18       14:22       38:51                 2:45:29
281   Jordan Stewart         F 25-29       5/18       25:31        2:03     1:22:35        2:06       53:20       14:32       40:37                 2:45:33
282   Ivan Rokos             M 40-44     43/100       34:02        4:31     1:15:43        2:53       48:35       14:01       37:22                 2:45:43
283   Jonathan Schild        M 35-39      36/77       25:20        3:40     1:23:12        2:22       51:19       13:45       38:44                 2:45:51
284   Vicente Cisneros       M 35-39      37/77       31:39        3:50     1:16:59        2:04       51:35       13:48       39:39                 2:46:05
285   Jasen Brown            SUP CLY        2/9       32:20        2:33     1:13:19        2:27       55:39       15:07       42:02                 2:46:16
286   Todd Oberson           M 35-39      38/77       27:47        3:54     1:20:40        2:08       51:52       13:33       38:36                 2:46:19
287   Bryan Murray           M 35-39      39/77       26:22        2:30     1:20:39        1:59       52:53       14:08       39:53        2:00     2:46:20
288   Paul Keltner           M 40-44     44/100       33:21        4:46     1:16:49        1:48       49:39       14:01       38:14                 2:46:22
289   Steve Lee              M 30-34      36/60       36:50        2:26     1:18:14        1:41       47:36       13:28       36:38                 2:46:46
290   Rose Hajjar            F 50-54        1/8       35:25        1:40     1:14:46        1:40       53:19       14:36       40:27                 2:46:49
291   Stanford Gertler       M 55-59      11/28       33:29        4:29     1:23:18        2:10       43:33       11:52       32:54                 2:46:57
292   Matthew Lewis          M 45-49      22/65       34:06        3:53     1:17:53        2:28       48:43       13:13       37:03                 2:46:59
293   Elizabeth Stevens      F 30-34       3/16       33:15        2:26     1:20:50        2:43       47:59       13:20       36:34                 2:47:11
294   Matt Tarnay            M 65-69        1/2       29:26        2:38     1:20:19        1:32       53:21       14:39       40:26                 2:47:14
295   Brian Allendorf        SUP CLY        3/9       32:13        2:34     1:13:43        2:13       56:33       15:32       43:09                 2:47:15
296   Min Fong               M PUB         8/17       39:54        2:20     1:14:01        2:04       49:00       13:25       37:06                 2:47:17
297   Jerry Lopopolo         M 40-44     45/100       24:20        2:06     1:21:03        2:41       57:10       17:15       44:11                 2:47:18
298   Tom Nichols            M 45-49      23/65       35:19        3:25     1:12:56        1:46       54:07       14:19       40:53                 2:47:31
299   Ivan Sim               M 35-39      40/77       30:43        3:52     1:22:25        1:47       48:54       13:32       37:43                 2:47:39
300   Chris Olson            M PUB         9/17       34:24        3:33     1:14:36        2:34       52:51       14:24       39:51                 2:47:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Daniel Vigil           M 45-49      24/65       44:02        4:24     1:09:57        3:02       46:43       13:00       35:25                 2:48:06
302   David Dunleavy         M 35-39      41/77       36:38        2:59     1:13:09        1:59       53:47       15:13       41:11                 2:48:31
303   Phillip Ehret          M 25-29      27/61       29:43        3:55     1:16:47        3:28       54:46       14:35       42:41                 2:48:37
304   Yoanka Armendariz      F 35-39       6/13       34:51        1:38     1:17:47        1:48       52:39       14:41       40:42                 2:48:40
305   Tyler Smith            M 20-24       7/17       26:06        4:08     1:22:18        2:10       54:21       13:56       42:08                 2:49:02
306   Michael Aguallo        M 35-39      42/77       31:47        3:08     1:18:00        2:38       53:55       15:17       41:32                 2:49:27
307   Ben Diachun            M 35-39      43/77       35:45        2:25     1:15:09        3:02       53:09       14:47       41:14                 2:49:28
308   Lawrence Braman        M 45-49      25/65       30:19        3:09     1:18:19        2:32       53:11       14:16       40:18        2:00     2:49:28
309   Ashkan Ghandehari      M 35-39      44/77       37:13        2:46     1:15:07        3:17       51:16       14:08       39:12                 2:49:37
310   David Tartaglio        M 50-54      15/37       37:22        3:28     1:18:05        2:33       48:14       13:35       36:48                 2:49:40
311   Gregory Morales        M 40-44     46/100       40:40        3:22     1:17:14        2:14       44:27       12:24       34:13        2:00     2:49:55
312   Ken Josefsberg         M 45-49      26/65       33:22        3:26     1:13:40        2:08       57:29       16:24       44:43                 2:50:02
313   Scott Weiss            M 35-39      45/77       43:27        3:47     1:18:05        1:23       43:25       12:01       33:05                 2:50:05
314   Colin Krum             M HIGH         3/4       31:17        3:31     1:22:07        2:27       50:50       13:52       39:06                 2:50:09
315   Tiffany Steffens       F 35-39       7/13       27:52        3:42     1:24:58        2:10       51:32       13:41       38:28                 2:50:12
316   Leigh Ann Tanner       F 55-59        1/1       41:58        2:34     1:13:20        1:53       50:32       13:50       38:41                 2:50:14
317   Guy Moore              M 55-59      12/28       32:43        2:34     1:19:26        2:16       53:39       14:54       40:41                 2:50:36
318   Peter Manriquez        M 40-44     47/100       36:26        2:09     1:17:41        1:48       52:35       14:54       40:26                 2:50:37
319   Martin Guzman-Elias    M 35-39      46/77       35:25        4:27     1:19:40        1:39       49:30       13:36       37:35                 2:50:38
320   John Lim               M 45-49      27/65       40:37        2:33     1:16:47        2:29       48:20       12:54       35:52                 2:50:43
321   David Hamer            M 35-39      47/77       35:20        4:27     1:19:56        2:29       48:34       13:08       37:21                 2:50:45
322   Erik Torguson          M PUB        10/17       38:31        8:08     1:17:50        2:56       43:23       11:40       32:48                 2:50:45
323   Christopher Tegley     M 45-49      28/65       30:30        4:12     1:19:49        2:10       54:18       15:01       41:47                 2:50:57
324   D. Eric Shapland       M 40-44     48/100       33:46        6:02     1:17:42        3:06       50:28       14:01       38:49                 2:51:02
325   Jeremy Putz            M PUB        11/17       36:31        6:45     1:09:53        4:11       53:46       14:37       41:21                 2:51:02
326   Michael Lu             M COLLE       9/18       26:19        3:41     1:25:47        1:34       53:45       13:56       40:58                 2:51:05
327   William Matthews       M 40-44     49/100       35:10        3:40     1:18:27        3:46       50:07       13:37       38:11                 2:51:09
328   Edward Kanner          M 45-49      29/65       41:30        4:38     1:14:12        2:42       46:12       13:03       35:34        2:00     2:51:12
329   David Garza            M 45-49      30/65       36:03        2:32     1:14:56        2:14       55:38       14:58       42:14                 2:51:21
330   Christopher Mundy      M 25-29      28/61       38:28        3:22     1:20:11        2:08       47:15       13:02       36:46                 2:51:22
331   Darren Ting            M 35-39      48/77       29:36        3:19     1:22:14        3:00       53:29       15:18       41:36                 2:51:38
332   David Hieb             M 45-49      31/65       33:45        4:03     1:13:12        2:52       57:47       14:19       42:11                 2:51:38
333   Yong Park              M 45-49      32/65       46:48        3:21     1:11:06        2:27       48:08       13:02       37:45                 2:51:49
334   Peter Ziegler          M 25-29      29/61       38:14        6:23     1:18:28        3:31       45:19       12:23       34:50                 2:51:52
335   Ed Holly               M 40-44     50/100       34:38        4:44     1:18:53        2:54       50:45       13:33       38:33                 2:51:52
336   Gordon Kordyak         M 30-34      37/60       26:36        3:46     1:27:12        2:12       52:13       14:19       39:22                 2:51:57
337   Christopher Batack     M 20-24       8/17       35:22        5:31     1:09:16        2:16       59:41       15:41       44:35                 2:52:03
338   Boomer Titan           M 50-54      16/37       30:05        3:21     1:15:42        2:18       58:52       16:48       45:26        2:00     2:52:16
339   Steve Lillegren        M 40-44     51/100       33:13        3:08     1:14:31        1:57       59:31       16:11       45:13                 2:52:19
340   Diana Schnell          F 50-54        2/8       33:26        2:37     1:20:25        3:00       52:56       14:42       40:09                 2:52:23
341   Ari Platt              M 20-24       9/17       36:48        2:56     1:29:54        1:47       41:02       11:13       31:15                 2:52:25
342   William Kissinger      M 50-54      17/37       33:07        5:19     1:17:11        4:28       52:24       14:45       40:16                 2:52:27
343   Trent Miller           M 40-44     52/100       36:46        3:37     1:12:25        3:53       55:54       15:19       42:41                 2:52:32
344   Greg Perron            M 35-39      49/77       37:47        3:14     1:11:54        1:54       57:46       19:25                             2:52:34
345   Chris Garlington       M 30-34      38/60       32:53        3:14     1:20:46        1:46       54:08       14:46       41:13                 2:52:44
346   Francis Oliver         M 30-34      39/60       41:36        2:53     1:13:35        2:15       52:36       14:28       39:47                 2:52:52
347   Cassie Gardener        F COLLE        3/6       36:08        4:06     1:19:20        1:18       52:16       14:01       39:33                 2:53:06
348   Gerry Salcedo          M 40-44     53/100       29:47        4:07     1:26:23        1:32       51:20       13:44       39:09                 2:53:07
349   Britani Selzler        F 30-34       4/16       33:41        2:54     1:17:19        2:34       57:11       15:54       43:58                 2:53:38
350   David Lee              M 30-34      40/60       43:22        3:29     1:14:47        2:37       49:30       14:22       37:59                 2:53:43
351   Peter Schuchart        M 40-44     54/100       29:43        4:32     1:19:24        3:33       56:36       14:41       43:01                 2:53:45
352   Barry Levin            M 50-54      18/37       31:23        3:36     1:18:40        1:55       58:16       15:41       44:23                 2:53:48
353   Justin Le              M 40-44     55/100       39:18        3:08     1:22:48        1:15       47:21       13:10       36:12                 2:53:48
354   Francois Grand         M 40-44     56/100       37:56        5:10     1:19:16        3:02       48:25       13:01       36:44                 2:53:48
355   Kevin Miles            M PUB        12/17       33:51        3:04     1:21:53        3:43       51:24       13:24       38:41                 2:53:53
356   John Cofano            M 50-54      19/37       37:52        3:25     1:17:03        2:27       53:11       15:07       40:40                 2:53:57
357   William Heise          M 45-49      33/65       31:10        4:33     1:22:50        2:43       52:51       14:47       40:15                 2:54:05
358   Kenneth Davila         M 25-29      30/61       44:22        4:22     1:14:30        2:53       48:02       13:13       36:34                 2:54:06
359   Troy Miller            CLYDE         6/17       35:17        3:50     1:22:49        2:43       49:38       13:05       37:20                 2:54:16
360   Gary Treskes           M PUB        13/17       34:56        2:28     1:21:17        2:24       53:22       14:19       40:37                 2:54:25
361   Erin McDowell          F COLLE        4/6       34:06        4:47     1:23:16        3:12       49:09       13:58       38:04                 2:54:27
362   Claire Gasperetti      F 25-29       6/18       37:52        4:57     1:20:05        3:08       48:30       13:24       36:55                 2:54:30
363   Randy Mermell          M 50-54      20/37       29:40        4:27     1:18:08        2:35       59:53       16:23       46:05                 2:54:41
364   William Fischer        M COLLE      10/18       26:16        1:56     1:23:54        2:18     1:00:20       14:59       44:45                 2:54:41
365   Andrea Morrison        F 35-39       8/13       39:34        2:18     1:20:57        2:24       49:42       13:35       37:46                 2:54:53
366   Mark Daviau            M 35-39      50/77       31:24        4:05     1:24:11        2:46       52:34       14:20       39:38                 2:54:59
367   Kevin Gaut             M 50-54      21/37       31:43        4:47     1:22:20        3:14       52:59       14:55       40:52                 2:55:01
368   Steven Titan           M 50-54      22/37       37:20        4:04     1:20:40        2:56       50:07       13:40       38:00                 2:55:06
369   Lisa Bock              F 40-44       8/20       28:00        2:48     1:22:33        1:45     1:00:10       16:37       46:08                 2:55:13
370   Andres Quintana        M 40-44     57/100       37:47        2:54     1:15:24        2:35       56:38       15:07       42:17                 2:55:17
371   Jonathan Rogers        M 30-34      41/60       32:40        3:31     1:19:00        3:15       56:53       14:36       42:21                 2:55:17
372   Inge Wiersema          F 40-44       9/20       34:35        4:15     1:21:38        2:37       52:16       14:11       39:25                 2:55:18
373   James Lineback         M 60-64        2/7       39:47        4:25     1:17:11        2:15       51:49       13:44       39:02                 2:55:25
374   Mark Buntz             M 35-39      51/77       40:35        6:29     1:15:16        2:11       50:57       14:09       39:25                 2:55:26
375   Tim Rockenbach         M 40-44     58/100       37:32        4:10     1:17:40        2:48       53:22       14:38       40:54                 2:55:31
376   Kristin Bloomfield     F 30-34       5/16       31:09        2:21     1:21:12        1:45       59:09       16:09       44:46                 2:55:34
377   Charles Lee            M 35-39      52/77       30:49        4:25     1:23:39        2:38       54:08       14:53       39:35                 2:55:36
378   Robert Speers          M 50-54      23/37       39:30        4:00     1:14:20        2:04       55:50       15:30       42:26                 2:55:42
379   Wayne Joness           M 45-49      34/65       38:31        6:33     1:20:58        3:49       45:58       13:06       35:06                 2:55:47
380   Kimberly Rosenthal     F 50-54        3/8       35:30        1:52     1:17:39        1:59       58:59       15:53       44:49                 2:55:57
381   Steven Baum            M 40-44     59/100       33:53        3:50     1:18:34        2:34       55:18       14:59       41:52        2:00     2:56:07
382   Peter Roberts          M 30-34      42/60       34:19        8:30     1:23:57        2:47       46:38       13:16       35:51                 2:56:10
383   James Ozenne           M 40-44     60/100       34:49        5:03     1:17:19        3:59       55:13       15:32       42:32                 2:56:20
384   Joshua Picard          SUP CLY        4/9       39:06        4:06     1:17:55        2:06       53:28       14:47       40:50                 2:56:39
385   Judy Sears             F 60-64        1/1       34:12        3:28     1:17:39        2:14       59:08       15:38       44:37                 2:56:39
386   Eugene Jenks           M PUB        14/17       34:26        4:56     1:11:59        4:04     1:01:20       16:46       47:39                 2:56:42
387   Tommy Marnell          M 25-29      31/61       36:43        3:40     1:19:36        2:43       54:04       15:07       41:26                 2:56:44
388   Andre Chavez           M 30-34      43/60       39:08        4:00     1:21:03        2:05       50:37       13:36       38:06                 2:56:51
389   Kris Martinez          M 25-29      32/61       33:20        3:42     1:20:29        3:03       56:37       15:01       43:02                 2:57:08
390   Julian Ballesteros     M 35-39      53/77       35:50        5:21     1:24:33        2:40       46:46       12:43       35:30        2:00     2:57:08
391   Derrick Tracy          M 35-39      54/77       31:58        3:57     1:23:20        1:59       56:05       15:01       42:15                 2:57:16
392   Peter Cordova          M 40-44     61/100       42:22        2:21     1:19:48        1:51       50:59       14:05       39:01                 2:57:18
393   Jeff Potter            M 45-49      35/65       38:47        4:12     1:19:21        2:40       50:27       13:49       38:17        2:00     2:57:25
394   Michael Harper         CLYDE         7/17       36:02        4:11     1:18:58        3:02       55:15       15:00       41:36                 2:57:26
395   Michelle Solone        F 25-29       7/18       40:43        3:26     1:21:58        2:37       48:52       14:09       37:59                 2:57:35
396   Judy Harper            F 50-54        4/8       31:42        2:42     1:20:18        2:38     1:00:26       17:02       46:30                 2:57:44
397   Leland Weeks           M 30-34      44/60       36:52        4:41     1:18:23        2:10       55:54       15:03       41:53                 2:57:59
398   Sean Lewis             M PUB        15/17       38:40        2:35     1:21:02        2:26       53:22       15:41       41:38                 2:58:03
399   Jeanette Davey         F 45-49        1/8       35:02        1:40     1:20:45        2:05       58:38       15:53       44:06                 2:58:08
400   Alejandro Landeros     M 55-59      13/28       39:24        6:02     1:13:30        5:32       53:44       15:06       41:47                 2:58:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Josh Clark             M 25-29      33/61       24:33        4:04     1:23:53        8:45       57:00       14:49       43:34                 2:58:13
402   James Burke            M 40-44     62/100       30:57        2:52     1:23:33        1:49       57:22       15:33       43:24        2:00     2:58:31
403   David Ritchie          M 55-59      14/28       36:20        3:32     1:19:38        3:45       55:22       14:54       42:09                 2:58:36
404   Akira Takano           M 45-49      36/65       35:32        3:09     1:23:31        2:52       53:49       15:03       41:15                 2:58:51
405   Quanns Leung           M 30-34      45/60       33:39        4:05     1:19:19        1:47     1:00:24       16:39       46:27                 2:59:12
406   Jason Gabelsberg       CLYDE         8/17       32:37        5:21     1:17:29        6:30       57:32       14:37       43:36                 2:59:27
407   Andrew Whittle         M 25-29      34/61       33:39        3:25     1:22:46        2:04       55:41       14:37       42:01        2:00     2:59:33
408   Beverly Atkins         F 45-49        2/8       35:01        3:13     1:19:26        3:12       58:43       16:01       44:43                 2:59:34
409   Barbara Stefanides     F 40-44      10/20       37:35        2:48     1:19:06        1:59       58:09       15:38       44:07                 2:59:35
410   John Migliazza         M 40-44     63/100       36:37        4:41     1:18:03        3:07       55:13       15:17       42:09        2:00     2:59:39
411   Martin Gaiss           M 40-44     64/100       37:53        2:42     1:15:42        1:49       59:37       16:48       45:48        2:00     2:59:41
412   Deb Siewing            F 45-49        3/8       41:01        3:01     1:18:14        1:56       55:36       15:39       42:24                 2:59:45
413   Andy Galewski          M 35-39      55/77       31:59        7:00     1:22:16        3:22       55:14       14:43       41:30                 2:59:49
414   Brian Muir             M 50-54      24/37                                                                                                     2:59:50
415   John Ratzan            CLYDE         9/17       38:25        6:32     1:18:23        2:34       54:09       13:44       41:08                 3:00:02
416   Marin Markov           M 30-34      46/60       36:11        4:59     1:21:52        3:44       53:21       13:19       40:11                 3:00:05
417   Jesse Bowan            M COLLE      11/18       32:44        5:43     1:19:14        3:44       58:59       16:20       45:04                 3:00:22
418   Russel Caflisch        M 55-59      15/28       38:43        3:33     1:21:05        2:26       54:40       14:39       41:48                 3:00:25
419   Spencer Hardey         M 25-29      35/61       37:54        4:09     1:26:05        3:53       48:27       13:18       36:54                 3:00:26
420   Sean O'Donnell         M 45-49      37/65       36:50        3:37     1:19:41        4:33       55:48       15:32       42:49                 3:00:27
421   Karl Lott              M 50-54      25/37       37:28        4:39     1:24:02        1:59       52:24       13:49       39:21                 3:00:30
422   Jesse Berg             M COLLE      12/18       37:31        3:55     1:19:52        2:41       56:37       15:42       43:32                 3:00:35
423   Sarah Daniell          F 30-34       6/16       30:53        4:55     1:23:00        2:51       59:10       16:07       45:03                 3:00:47
424   Shannon Phillips       M 40-44     65/100       30:04        3:33     1:24:53        2:45     1:00:00       15:12       44:06                 3:01:14
425   John Uribe             M 45-49      38/65       35:29        4:56     1:21:31        3:34       56:02       15:23       42:44                 3:01:30
426   Nicholas Navarro       M 30-34      47/60       36:45        4:56     1:22:20        2:50       52:49       14:09       39:45        2:00     3:01:38
427   Nicholas Marongiu      M COLLE      13/18       33:05        6:13     1:20:44        3:34       58:05       15:02       42:46                 3:01:39
428   Martin Soole           M 25-29      36/61       34:44        6:32     1:25:59        2:33       52:07       14:13       39:57                 3:01:54
429   Keita Jones            CLYDE        10/17       38:44        3:23     1:19:31        4:58       55:34       15:26       42:24                 3:02:09
430   Michael Valentine      M 40-44     66/100       37:32        4:53     1:21:52        3:05       54:52       14:26       41:27                 3:02:12
431   Kendall Simmonds       M 30-34      48/60       42:10        3:11     1:22:10        2:21       50:25       13:43       39:01        2:00     3:02:15
432   Ashish Mehta           M 45-49      39/65       37:46        3:46     1:19:10        3:02       58:40       16:33       44:56                 3:02:23
433   Derek Mendy            M 35-39      56/77       31:03        5:41     1:19:13        3:11     1:01:19       15:54       45:44        2:00     3:02:25
434   Kristy Hessman         F 30-34       7/16       31:14        3:44     1:29:14        4:54       53:28       14:21       40:30                 3:02:32
435   Jonathan Daniel        M 35-39      57/77       32:09        4:43     1:23:07        3:23       59:13       15:54       45:24                 3:02:33
436   Tara Hirshberg         F 40-44      11/20       37:38        7:35     1:24:41        3:25       49:19       12:00       36:50                 3:02:36
437   Ron Honeycutt          CLYDE        11/17       37:58        4:16     1:20:11        3:42       56:35       15:31       43:00                 3:02:41
438   Paul Aguilera          M 20-24      10/17       39:37        4:20     1:18:19        2:27       58:04       16:47       46:07                 3:02:46
439   Frank Gatell           M 40-44     67/100       33:37        5:49     1:21:06        5:07       57:13       16:45       43:42                 3:02:50
440   Katie Ryan             F 25-29       8/18       32:56        5:38     1:27:49        2:15       54:15       14:25       41:06                 3:02:51
441   Charlie Pennes         M 25-29      37/61       37:01        6:30     1:16:34       11:57       50:57       14:19       39:29                 3:02:57
442   Helen Knipe            F 35-39       9/13       36:47        2:33     1:25:09        2:46       55:45       14:54       41:58                 3:02:58
443   Dominique Verhelle     F 40-44      12/20       42:12        3:18     1:21:38        2:18       53:37       13:44       39:40                 3:03:02
444   Adriaan Van Der Capell M 55-59      16/28       38:02        2:39     1:17:55        4:03     1:00:31       15:08       45:47                 3:03:09
445   John Impellizeri       M 40-44     68/100       34:43        5:01     1:22:37        4:19       56:33       16:09       43:43                 3:03:12
446   Vance Kekoa            M 45-49      40/65       35:48        4:29     1:19:11        4:50       59:07       16:26       44:56                 3:03:24
447   Rachel Sklar           F 30-34       8/16       38:52        3:52     1:24:25        2:10       54:16       14:59       41:38                 3:03:33
448   Joseph Patrick         M 40-44     69/100       37:41        6:10     1:24:59        3:27       51:18       13:42       38:51                 3:03:34
449   Stephan Brun           M 35-39      58/77       39:52        5:12     1:16:21        2:49       59:36       16:42       46:01                 3:03:47
450   Robert Harrison        M 45-49      41/65       36:17        8:05     1:20:38        4:21       54:30       14:44       41:13                 3:03:49
451   Amy Mendez             F 20-24        1/3       29:26        3:15     1:26:24        2:06     1:02:54       15:59       47:10                 3:04:02
452   Michael Elisofon       M 35-39      59/77       31:56        7:39     1:30:25        2:45       51:44       13:28       39:38                 3:04:26
453   Minh Chau              M 25-29      38/61       41:31        8:53     1:21:13        3:02       49:58       14:09       38:19                 3:04:34
454   Joe Speers             M 20-24      11/17       35:51        4:08     1:22:39        3:19       58:47       17:09       45:28                 3:04:42
455   Al Faber               M 45-49      42/65       40:35        6:32     1:23:12        3:03       51:29       13:48       39:04                 3:04:48
456   Mj Jenkins             M 55-59      17/28       36:54        3:41     1:24:49        2:23       57:03       15:51       43:32                 3:04:49
457   Doug Lam               M 35-39      60/77       39:36        4:30     1:20:04        2:43       58:02       15:49       44:23                 3:04:52
458   Nicklas Vovk           M 20-24      12/17       41:49        4:41     1:19:38        3:02       55:48       13:38       41:09                 3:04:56
459   Christine Kwak         F 30-34       9/16       38:17        4:09     1:27:59        2:39       52:49       14:29       40:19                 3:05:51
460   Brian Haskin           M 45-49      43/65       35:18        6:16     1:27:58        3:08       53:14       14:15       40:15                 3:05:53
461   Phillip Sauer          M 40-44     70/100       29:20        9:03     1:20:09        7:17     1:00:14       15:55       45:30                 3:06:01
462   Rich Wise              CLYDE        12/17       36:19        4:52     1:05:49        4:38     1:14:26       19:01       55:59                 3:06:02
463   Jeff Liu               M 45-49      44/65       46:15        5:37     1:21:32        2:31       50:20       13:44       38:01                 3:06:13
464   Ken Nguyen             M 40-44     71/100       41:25        5:13     1:26:02        2:35       51:04       13:56       38:45                 3:06:18
465   Erin McGinnis          F 30-34      10/16       39:27        2:06     1:20:02        2:03     1:02:44       16:43       47:50                 3:06:19
466   Brian Silverman        M 40-44     72/100       37:19        6:49     1:31:54        1:53       48:28       12:59       36:43                 3:06:21
467   Stephen Baker          M 55-59      18/28       38:11        3:43     1:21:08        2:36     1:00:54       16:02       45:54                 3:06:29
468   Rene Villegas          M 40-44     73/100       33:10        6:08     1:24:48        3:16       59:44       16:44       46:16                 3:07:04
469   Donna Webster          F 35-39      10/13       40:25        4:23     1:26:22        3:15       52:46       14:39       40:28                 3:07:09
470   Alan Cheng             M 30-34      49/60       37:21        3:46     1:24:09        2:20       59:37       16:36       45:52                 3:07:12
471   Don Carmichael         M 40-44     74/100       35:58        6:18     1:24:18        4:19       56:39       14:58       42:44                 3:07:29
472   Christian Thompson     M 35-39      61/77       33:18        6:15     1:28:10        3:24       56:29       15:32       43:41                 3:07:34
473   Richard Crater         M 50-54      26/37       48:42        5:29     1:12:12        3:06       58:11       15:48       43:57                 3:07:39
474   John McCarthy          M 40-44     75/100       35:20        5:34     1:16:51        4:29     1:05:40       18:00       49:08                 3:07:52
475   Reid Leslie            SUP CLY        5/9       33:21        4:39     1:23:22        3:36     1:02:58       16:31       47:31                 3:07:54
476   David Cuan             M 40-44     76/100       40:41        5:33     1:23:24        4:26       54:02       14:34       41:12                 3:08:04
477   Kathy Desmond          F 40-44      13/20       40:42        6:53     1:25:22        3:15       51:57       14:36       39:41                 3:08:07
478   David Albin            M 60-64        3/7       35:58        3:47     1:17:31        2:53     1:08:11       18:21       51:29                 3:08:18
479   Cherie Faucon          F 25-29       9/18       45:33        2:54     1:16:09        2:30     1:01:16       16:57       47:24                 3:08:19
480   Eric Gildenhuys        M 45-49      45/65       42:23        5:40     1:18:38        4:39       57:03       15:42       43:17                 3:08:21
481   Lincoln Spurgeon       M 65-69        2/2       39:20        7:05     1:23:03        5:45       53:31       14:43       40:45                 3:08:42
482   Alison Weinberg        F COLLE        5/6       41:09        6:45     1:28:40        2:47       49:33       13:27       37:55                 3:08:53
483   Adam Willett           M 20-24      13/17       39:26        5:44     1:23:02        2:35       58:11       14:51       44:02                 3:08:55
484   Andy Bagnall           M 50-54      27/37       28:50        2:39     1:19:07        2:52     1:13:31       19:51       56:15        2:00     3:08:57
485   Michael Curry          M 40-44     77/100       37:24        3:14     1:24:59        2:13     1:01:19       17:25       47:05                 3:09:06
486   Sarah Sherman          F 25-29      10/18       37:40        4:46     1:27:23        3:09       56:13       15:06       42:05                 3:09:10
487   Anthony Salazar        M 45-49      46/65       36:40        4:49     1:23:52        4:14       59:56       16:28       46:32                 3:09:29
488   Gerardo Yepez          M 45-49      47/65       40:26        5:33     1:22:18        4:03       57:12       15:52       43:44                 3:09:32
489   Brad Hanson            M 45-49      48/65       39:32        4:17     1:22:35        3:44       59:46       15:52       45:23                 3:09:52
490   Jim Lewis              M 40-44     78/100       37:02        3:28     1:14:54        3:53     1:10:40       19:24       53:41                 3:09:55
491   Ron Hill               M 55-59      19/28       40:46        6:26     1:24:58        3:50       52:07       14:28       39:38        2:00     3:10:06
492   Ammon Dorny            M 40-44     79/100       49:01        3:06     1:22:05        3:10       52:49       14:43       40:35                 3:10:10
493   Lenny Naftalin         M 40-44     80/100       34:00        3:47     1:22:01        2:23     1:06:21       17:11       49:17        2:00     3:10:29
494   Michael Wong           M 35-39      62/77       37:37        5:42     1:09:57        2:26     1:14:53       17:30       53:19                 3:10:33
495   Courtney Rogerson      F 25-29      11/18       41:28        3:08     1:26:55        1:42       57:23       15:21       43:23                 3:10:34
496   Benjamin Buadu         M 40-44     81/100       36:07        5:13     1:29:51        3:23       56:15       16:31       44:03                 3:10:47
497   Kristi Sanders         F 25-29      12/18       37:44        3:24     1:25:25        2:53     1:01:58       16:46       46:57                 3:11:22
498   Tommy Kalajian         M 25-29      39/61       56:28        7:17     1:12:50        3:57       50:59       13:38       38:37                 3:11:30
499   Matthew Marien         M PUB        16/17       38:49        5:23     1:22:00        5:19     1:00:01       16:21       45:37                 3:11:31
500   Virginia Grant         F 25-29      13/18       35:02        3:14     1:26:40        1:45     1:04:53       17:10       48:59                 3:11:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN         RS1         RS2     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Larry Wyatt            M 60-64        4/7       38:27        3:24     1:19:44        3:26     1:06:38       17:55       51:12                 3:11:38
502   Steve Blasi            M 35-39      63/77       50:11        3:40     1:20:34        2:29       54:46       15:18       42:06                 3:11:39
503   Fred Abrolat           M 50-54      28/37       35:00        2:45     1:22:15        2:09     1:09:37       22:15       54:22                 3:11:45
504   Robb Munson            M 45-49      49/65       45:52        5:01     1:19:51        3:31       57:35       15:49       43:51                 3:11:48
505   Cheryl Aldridge        F 30-34      11/16       40:27        2:20     1:26:45        3:21       59:11       14:43       43:07                 3:12:01
506   David Gray             M 25-29      40/61       53:04        3:23     1:18:34        3:50       54:15       14:54       41:43                 3:13:03
507   Stanley Lam            M 25-29      41/61       57:23        5:32     1:17:46        3:29       49:27       13:38       37:33                 3:13:34
508   Matthew Mattson        M 25-29      42/61       41:00        7:04     1:30:20        2:04       53:27       15:01       40:57                 3:13:53
509   Christian Schrader     M 40-44     82/100       41:00        5:00     1:27:30        3:48       56:41       14:56       43:07                 3:13:57
510   Patrick Ryan           M 35-39      64/77       34:22        5:37     1:28:55        1:44     1:03:28       17:23       47:50                 3:14:04
511   Hardy Jiang            M 30-34      50/60       33:07        8:24     1:29:52        4:08       58:39       15:08       43:57                 3:14:08
512   Steve Kaufman          M 45-49      50/65       44:53        4:06     1:24:32        3:41       57:17       16:05       44:01                 3:14:27
513   Robert Baxley M.D.     M 60-64        5/7       42:49        5:10     1:22:36        4:34       59:25       15:57       44:36                 3:14:31
514   Richard Fields         M 45-49      51/65       43:40        6:16     1:18:30        4:04     1:02:08       16:13       47:03                 3:14:36
515   Jessica Mendez         F 20-24        2/3       33:09        3:27     1:35:03        2:05     1:00:58       16:55       46:22                 3:14:40
516   Michael Carroll        SUP CLY        6/9       40:52        3:15     1:21:35        3:05     1:06:04       17:55       49:26                 3:14:50
517   Wonki Kim              M 30-34      51/60       37:52        7:20     1:29:15        6:06       54:22       14:52       41:05                 3:14:52
518   Raymond Eastwood       M 70-74        1/1       40:18        7:22     1:19:13        3:08     1:05:04       17:06       20:13                 3:15:04
519   Mike Marin             M 55-59      20/28       43:38        4:32     1:18:56        3:47     1:04:13       17:18       48:24                 3:15:04
520   Steven Becker          M 45-49      52/65       36:47        4:18     1:29:09        2:59     1:02:08       16:47       47:19                 3:15:19
521   Daniel Kim             M 40-44     83/100       45:43        4:35     1:22:25        3:26       59:19       16:03       44:53                 3:15:26
522   Robert Bush            M 60-64        6/7       42:42        7:19     1:27:39        2:31       55:23       15:26       42:28                 3:15:33
523   Stephen Williams       M 45-49      53/65       37:37        9:47     1:23:33        5:36       59:09       15:18       44:07                 3:15:39
524   David Chavez           M 25-29      43/61       40:27       10:57     1:27:25        3:14       53:49       14:28       40:48                 3:15:50
525   Molly Escamilla        F 45-49        4/8       38:16        4:46     1:28:08        4:13     1:00:33       17:05       46:13                 3:15:54
526   Cliff Peck             M 50-54      29/37       39:46        6:15     1:22:49        4:05     1:03:18       16:46       47:51                 3:16:12
527   Lisa Licata            F 40-44      14/20       34:46        4:28     1:33:42        6:22       57:08       15:35       43:42                 3:16:25
528   Andrew Yau             M 20-24      14/17       26:17        5:07     1:38:56        2:18     1:03:54       17:34       52:28                 3:16:30
529   Andrea Land            F 20-24        3/3       31:10        2:39     1:37:53        2:02     1:02:56       16:58       48:19                 3:16:38
530   Steve Tang             M 25-29      44/61       34:48        3:09     1:29:22        1:58     1:07:41       18:51       51:33                 3:16:56
531   Klaus Stadtler         M 50-54      30/37       37:31        5:03     1:27:40        3:10     1:03:56       17:08       48:40                 3:17:17
532   Jeffrey Wagner         M 25-29      45/61       47:24        5:29     1:20:56        3:05     1:00:34       15:28       47:01                 3:17:25
533   Jonathan Lopez         M 25-29      46/61       43:16        3:40     1:22:17        2:42     1:05:34       17:48       49:46                 3:17:26
534   Anthony Daniels        M 30-34      52/60       40:27        9:57     1:23:54        4:40       59:05       17:23       44:40                 3:18:02
535   Randy Leruth           M 50-54      31/37       36:57        5:54     1:30:14        2:28     1:02:34       15:44       48:18                 3:18:06
536   Kaitlin Anthony        ATHENA         1/5       39:44        2:38     1:29:13        2:03     1:04:55       17:56       49:24                 3:18:31
537   Steven Ogata           M 55-59      21/28       49:00        4:01     1:25:34        2:55       57:13       15:37       43:35                 3:18:41
538   Andrew Cassavell       M 20-24      15/17       36:07        5:25     1:39:22        2:26       55:25       14:18       42:49                 3:18:42
539   Mark McMillan          M 45-49      54/65       37:37        3:26     1:21:52        3:30     1:12:30       20:43       55:10                 3:18:53
540   Daniel Deugarte        M 35-39      65/77       44:44        7:25     1:25:07        2:36       59:44       16:53       45:56                 3:19:33
541   Seiji Fukuoka          M 40-44     84/100       40:10        6:11     1:22:16        2:32     1:08:42       17:29       50:41                 3:19:49
542   Mark Mehta             SUP CLY        7/9       38:17        3:12     1:23:36        2:17     1:12:29       19:24       55:02                 3:19:49
543   Nimr Sariedine         M COLLE      14/18       37:48        2:38     1:32:34        4:07     1:03:03       16:17       47:23                 3:20:07
544   Stephanie Capps        F 35-39      11/13       45:21        5:40     1:30:02        5:11       54:03       15:04       41:18                 3:20:15
545   Daniel Belson          M 40-44     85/100       33:29        4:43     1:25:09        5:28     1:11:32       18:34       53:24                 3:20:18
546   Wyeth Collo            M 40-44     86/100       44:10        5:52     1:23:34        3:22     1:03:25       17:41       48:33                 3:20:21
547   Abigail Galloway       F 25-29      14/18       47:07        3:08     1:32:26        2:55       54:59       14:35       41:26                 3:20:32
548   William Cabrena        M 40-44     87/100       47:05        2:48     1:22:18        4:48     1:03:41       16:28       47:34                 3:20:39
549   Erin Moulesong         ATHENA         2/5       44:07        5:42     1:29:05        3:33       58:17       16:02       44:27                 3:20:42
550   Eric Hall              M 35-39      66/77       49:47        4:31     1:23:23        5:28       57:43       16:13       44:02                 3:20:51
551   Scott Bajtos           M 45-49      55/65       49:47        4:31     1:23:23        5:30       57:44       16:13       44:01                 3:20:52
552   Athena Keller          F 35-39      12/13       50:20        4:57     1:19:30        2:57     1:03:11       16:50       48:37                 3:20:53
553   Valerie Fleischman     ATHENA         3/5       41:42        2:50     1:29:12        2:12     1:05:42       18:16       49:47                 3:21:36
554   Miguel Verduzco        M 45-49      56/65       46:17        9:19     1:25:32        5:36       54:57       14:38       41:56                 3:21:39
555   Roslyn Coates          F 40-44      15/20       42:07        4:45     1:29:59        4:11     1:00:45       16:52       46:15                 3:21:45
556   Carlos Iriarte         M 45-49      57/65       46:17        9:23     1:25:33        5:33       55:10       14:36       41:54                 3:21:53
557   Nimish Kadakia         M 40-44     88/100       51:35        5:52     1:22:36        2:48       59:12       17:03       45:39                 3:22:01
558   Luis Salazar           M 45-49      58/65       31:14        5:40     1:29:05        3:35     1:12:30       20:45       56:12                 3:22:02
559   Susan Trabue           F 45-49        5/8       38:57        4:04     1:29:48        6:02     1:03:15       17:10       48:06                 3:22:03
560   Nadine McCrindle       F 30-34      12/16       39:20        5:34     1:26:15        5:48     1:05:31       18:03       50:37                 3:22:26
561   Donell Wiley           M 45-49      59/65       48:51        5:40     1:25:57        4:26       57:37       15:06       42:44                 3:22:28
562   Guillermo Niven        M 25-29      47/61       38:45        4:47     1:28:53        2:33     1:07:37       17:12       51:12                 3:22:33
563   Jim Chomchai           M 40-44     89/100       44:22       12:42     1:27:22        5:03       53:09       14:27       40:33                 3:22:37
564   Marco Yanez            M 25-29      48/61       43:45        3:56     1:25:29        3:25     1:06:07       16:46       49:31                 3:22:40
565   Emily Hersh-Burdick    F 25-29      15/18       38:47        5:57     1:46:54        1:33       49:59       13:01       37:32                 3:23:09
566   Roger Arredondo        M COLLE      15/18       42:58        4:53     1:29:04        3:47     1:02:40       17:12       48:32                 3:23:21
567   Luis Davila Jr         M 40-44     90/100       44:45        4:41     1:27:52        3:43     1:02:33       16:46       47:41                 3:23:32
568   Kensuke Hirako         M 35-39      67/77       48:12        5:26     1:21:28        3:51     1:02:53       15:59       47:17        2:00     3:23:47
569   A. Cano                M 35-39      68/77       46:45        5:29     1:24:53        4:06     1:02:37       16:11       47:20                 3:23:48
570   Chris Cunningham       M 30-34      53/60       38:19        5:11     1:28:11        3:07     1:09:21       18:19       52:32                 3:24:07
571   Tracy Reiman           F 40-44      16/20       42:08        4:17     1:31:18        2:42     1:03:52       17:39       48:46                 3:24:16
572   Andres Jaramillo       M 40-44     91/100       41:05        6:05     1:29:18        5:35     1:02:17       16:10       47:59                 3:24:19
573   Dan Hoang              M 35-39      69/77       34:27        4:47     1:33:36        3:22     1:08:23       17:52       51:43                 3:24:33
574   Susan Woodrum          F 45-49        6/8       37:28                 1:17:18                 1:30:37                 1:11:31                 3:25:20
575   David Song             M 25-29      49/61       46:29        4:28     1:26:30        3:18     1:04:44       16:57       48:58                 3:25:27
576   Gilbert Campos         M 30-34      54/60       49:51        5:37     1:23:31        6:48     1:00:01       15:53       45:50                 3:25:46
577   Mark Becker            M 50-54      32/37       44:31        7:39     1:36:58        3:28       53:21       15:17       40:40                 3:25:55
578   Emilio Flores          M 35-39      70/77       40:26        9:19     1:24:15        8:21     1:03:42       17:33       48:37                 3:26:01
579   Oscar Cordoba          M PUB        17/17       48:37        3:51     1:23:45        3:13     1:06:40       17:43       51:00                 3:26:05
580   Edward Tighe           M 35-39      71/77       46:56        4:47     1:29:56        3:21     1:01:17       16:28       47:29                 3:26:15
581   Alex Sanchez           M 25-29      50/61       39:43       11:17     1:35:46        4:26       55:08       14:59       42:16                 3:26:17
582   Parsek Halburian       CLYDE        13/17       36:55        5:51     1:38:34        3:11     1:01:49       15:46       46:35                 3:26:18
583   Matthew Nicholls       M 30-34      55/60       43:57        6:32     1:32:29        3:38       59:51       15:19       46:16                 3:26:26
584   Patrick Blank          M 40-44     92/100       47:44        4:54     1:22:13        4:19     1:07:19       18:11       51:03                 3:26:27
585   Frederic Uno           M 55-59      22/28       38:54        3:50     1:25:42        3:27     1:14:36       17:21       58:11                 3:26:28
586   Francesco Oddone       M 40-44     93/100       34:55        9:17     1:30:27        6:55     1:05:07       17:44       49:18                 3:26:38
587   Jorge Perez            M 25-29      51/61       43:25        5:09     1:29:54        1:58     1:06:38       20:49       52:34                 3:27:01
588   Brian Prestwich        M 50-54      33/37       42:18        6:30     1:25:42        4:56     1:07:50       18:13       50:04                 3:27:14
589   Matthew Vlahakis       M 45-49      60/65       42:35        5:59     1:31:19        2:14     1:05:21       17:12       48:57                 3:27:26
590   Benjamin Ackerley      M COLLE      16/18       52:50        7:17     1:28:10        4:06       55:09       14:55       41:42                 3:27:30
591   Victoria Francis       F 50-54        5/8       40:05        4:14     1:24:36        3:01     1:15:39       20:50       57:20                 3:27:35
592   Carmen Gutierrez       F 25-29      16/18       39:48        6:07     1:25:02        4:11     1:12:47       19:40       55:03                 3:27:52
593   Yuri Ornelas           F 25-29      17/18       49:32        4:36     1:32:50        2:18       58:44       15:46       44:49                 3:27:58
594   Paul Schnaider         SUP CLY        8/9       49:12        4:51     1:14:35        3:27     1:16:00       20:47       58:33                 3:28:04
595   David Brown            M 35-39      72/77       36:58        6:17     1:31:11        3:54     1:09:58       18:38       52:20                 3:28:17
596   Na Ding                F 25-29      18/18       58:16                 1:26:18        2:27     1:01:27       16:24       47:02                 3:28:26
597   Jerusha Stahl          F 30-34      13/16       42:06        6:23     1:32:53        3:34     1:03:40       17:30       48:55                 3:28:34
598   Jamie Bazer            F 45-49        7/8       52:34        3:39     1:25:16        4:04     1:03:11       16:56       46:26                 3:28:41
599   Kacey Spetner          F 45-49        8/8       46:29        9:42     1:25:16        4:05     1:03:11       16:57       47:48                 3:28:41
600   Ken Shelton            M 55-59      23/28       44:58        7:59     1:32:00        5:20       58:27       16:31       44:49                 3:28:42
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Roger Huff             M 35-39      73/77     1:01:54        6:54     1:19:10        5:02       56:58       15:48       43:31                 3:29:55
602   David Malka            M 20-24      16/17       57:07        8:16     1:20:47        4:57       56:53       15:25       43:36        2:00     3:29:57
603   Davin Riley            M 25-29      52/61       58:07        4:11     1:25:39        2:34       59:36       16:22       46:36                 3:30:04
604   Lew Garcia             SUP CLY        9/9       42:01        3:31     1:23:04        3:09     1:18:26       20:28       59:21                 3:30:10
605   Eiko Shimizu           F 50-54        6/8       39:10        6:37     1:32:36        5:30     1:07:02       18:15       50:51                 3:30:52
606   James Hickey           M 45-49      61/65       45:29        5:37     1:31:30        3:15     1:06:02       17:19       50:09                 3:31:51
607   Hitesh Barot           M COLLE      17/18       36:48        5:01     1:31:54        5:04     1:11:07       18:24       54:01        2:00     3:31:52
608   Gabriel Caldwell       M 35-39      74/77       36:42       10:18     1:36:41        5:12     1:03:02       15:31       47:11                 3:31:54
609   Rebecca Redyk          F 40-44      17/20       38:07        2:41     1:33:40        2:37     1:14:55       20:34       57:10                 3:31:58
610   Justin Garcia          M 25-29      53/61       43:23       11:28     1:25:07        7:26     1:04:46       16:33       47:53                 3:32:08
611   Alvin Uybun            M 30-34      56/60       43:44        5:09     1:27:42        4:31     1:11:39       17:46       52:49                 3:32:44
612   Carlos Miron           M 40-44     94/100       51:22        8:03     1:22:01        3:18     1:08:13       16:44       52:23                 3:32:54
613   Philip Maechling       M 50-54      34/37       43:12        8:26     1:33:54        3:16     1:04:20       17:20       48:23                 3:33:06
614   Albert Bonus           M 45-49      62/65       51:55        6:19     1:19:10        4:45     1:11:36       19:03       53:23                 3:33:43
615   Douglas Van Norden     M 30-34      57/60       42:37        7:19     1:34:04        4:18     1:05:48       17:45       49:59                 3:34:04
616   Jean Diaz              F 50-54        7/8       42:33        5:12     1:28:40        4:41     1:13:13       20:34       55:56                 3:34:16
617   Jane Diaz              F 50-54        8/8       43:03        4:52     1:28:29        4:44     1:13:10       20:30       55:53                 3:34:16
618   Ken Milman             CLYDE        14/17       38:57        8:35     1:28:41        6:45     1:11:36       18:35       54:05                 3:34:33
619   Nhi Ngo                F 40-44      18/20       41:03        2:54     1:37:04        1:41     1:12:21       22:20       59:25                 3:35:01
620   Justin Reese           M 25-29      54/61       46:45        4:48     1:28:41        2:54     1:12:09       18:57       54:25                 3:35:14
621   Jason Taylor           M 40-44     95/100       42:49        6:40     1:29:53        6:18     1:09:10       17:21       53:12        2:00     3:36:48
622   Da Huang               M 30-34      58/60       55:11        3:51     1:35:13        3:11       59:25       16:28       45:23                 3:36:49
623   Keiko Wada             F 40-44      19/20       40:57        6:52     1:31:54        5:52     1:11:23       21:35       56:20                 3:36:57
624   Jeffrey Miller         M COLLE      18/18       44:06        4:16     1:42:01        3:36     1:03:29       17:40       49:40                 3:37:26
625   Thomas Wilson          M 60-64        7/7       42:56        5:33     1:34:06        3:53     1:11:59       19:26       55:13                 3:38:25
626   Brian Kim              M 40-44     96/100       46:03        9:16     1:33:10        6:01     1:04:48       17:12       47:49                 3:39:17
627   Scott Harper           M 25-29      55/61       55:14        5:18     1:29:12        4:08     1:05:49       16:21       49:59                 3:39:38
628   Joe Corpus             M 35-39      75/77       41:28        4:36     1:35:44        3:54     1:14:16       18:39       57:37                 3:39:57
629   Mark Church            M 45-49      63/65       33:24        8:56     1:32:09        5:17     1:20:23       21:22     1:00:20                 3:40:07
630   Carrie Lujan           F 30-34      14/16       41:29        4:59     1:35:29        3:52     1:14:35       20:16       56:44                 3:40:23
631   Davis Montalvan        M 35-39      76/77       49:06        6:15     1:33:20        4:06     1:08:18       18:50       51:51                 3:41:02
632   Mauro Aramburo         M 55-59      24/28       52:40        2:20     1:30:49        4:23     1:11:11       19:37       54:50                 3:41:21
633   Chai Chou              M 25-29      56/61       55:10        5:29     1:36:47        4:06     1:00:17       16:05       45:35                 3:41:49
634   Brandon Hill           M 30-34      59/60       43:42       10:46     1:40:47        4:21     1:02:58       17:25       48:00                 3:42:31
635   Peter Reale            M 50-54      35/37       29:43        3:53     1:50:21        2:14     1:16:27       19:48       57:07                 3:42:36
636   Jeff Tipton            M 50-54      36/37       40:43       10:38     1:46:47        2:28     1:00:54       15:47       45:17        2:00     3:43:28
637   David Fabish           M 55-59      25/28       44:01        3:17     1:50:25        6:12     1:02:00       15:37       46:05                 3:45:54
638   John Crockett          M 45-49      64/65       43:09        7:34     1:27:44        5:45     1:22:25       24:42     1:03:08                 3:46:37
639   Michael Larsen         CLYDE        15/17       36:53        7:11     1:34:13        4:56     1:24:00       23:05     1:04:00                 3:47:11
640   Vinod Dasika           M 50-54      37/37       44:46        7:03     1:39:58        4:15     1:11:31       22:30       55:35                 3:47:31
641   Bob Zeiger             M 55-59      26/28       51:42       15:28     1:34:00        4:42     1:01:42       16:57       47:49                 3:47:32
642   Carl Rogers            M 55-59      27/28       45:28        9:27     1:44:01        3:35     1:05:28       19:05       50:11                 3:47:57
643   Kevin Togami           M 25-29      57/61       44:02        7:02     1:37:23        5:59     1:14:24       17:50       56:47                 3:48:49
644   Karthik Murali         M 20-24      17/17       47:16        6:26     1:52:53        4:08       59:05       16:54       46:06                 3:49:46
645   Terese Ramirez         F 30-34      15/16       57:58        6:15     1:31:34        3:48     1:12:51       19:03       54:57                 3:52:25
646   Mark London            CLYDE        16/17       54:30        7:27     1:28:35        4:16     1:18:07       21:27       59:40                 3:52:53
647   Deividas Strole        CLYDE        17/17       53:02        7:43     1:52:28        2:19       57:27       15:28       43:50                 3:52:58
648   Charrissa Jones        F 30-34      16/16       45:06        4:26     1:33:39        3:51     1:26:06       23:34     1:05:23                 3:53:06
649   Mark Ozog              M 40-44     97/100       49:31        9:45     1:35:53        3:47     1:15:43       19:27       57:14                 3:54:36
650   Eron Aldridge          M 40-44     98/100     1:03:09        5:05     1:34:16        4:19     1:08:17       18:14       51:53                 3:55:04
651   Michael Espinosa       M 25-29      58/61       46:16        9:31     1:42:41        4:03     1:13:27       18:50       54:51                 3:55:57
652   Athena Shapiro         F 19-          1/1       34:48        6:31     1:41:48        4:45     1:31:47       25:03     1:11:45                 3:59:36
653   Angel Yanez            M 30-34      60/60       47:34        6:13     1:57:11        3:26     1:05:34       17:52       49:35                 3:59:56
654   Andrew Gaston          M 45-49      65/65       49:38        7:14     1:29:49        5:06     1:30:03       22:33     1:07:23                 4:01:48
655   Freda Lam              F COLLE        6/6       45:14        8:05     1:39:06        3:30     1:26:01       21:25     1:05:42                 4:01:53
656   Daniel Duran           M 25-29      59/61       32:26       13:47     2:06:08        4:29     1:06:49       15:49       48:51                 4:03:36
657   Tyler Crockett         M HIGH         4/4       35:36       10:42     1:30:42        9:40     1:37:08       25:20     1:13:01                 4:03:46
658   Caesar Marmolejo       M 25-29      60/61       52:44        6:18     1:52:48        3:37     1:09:10       18:45       52:07                 4:04:36
659   Max Waxemberg          M 40-44     99/100       45:12       14:06     2:04:38        2:13       59:05       15:46       44:11                 4:05:14
660   Marie Chacon           F 40-44      20/20       46:35        5:27     1:54:42        4:09     1:17:22       20:55       59:06                 4:08:12
661   Caroline Cicchetti     ATHENA         4/5       55:55        9:17     1:47:59        5:24     1:10:27       20:05       53:48                 4:09:00
662   Margaret Hanrahan      ATHENA         5/5       54:37        4:48     1:38:36        4:50     1:28:41       26:28     1:07:42                 4:11:31
663   Scott Randolph         M 25-29      61/61       33:00        6:42     2:22:23        2:11     1:07:26       16:39       50:00                 4:11:39
664   Robert England         M 35-39      77/77       49:09       15:22     1:58:10        7:41     1:04:35       17:15       48:00                 4:14:55
665   Candido Gamez          M 40-44    100/100       46:59        8:31     1:52:16        3:23     1:26:25       26:03     1:06:35                 4:17:32
666   Tu Tran                M 55-59      28/28       46:52       10:55     1:39:44        4:47     1:38:37       17:04       49:53                 4:20:52
667   Demetria Warren        F 35-39      13/13     1:04:39        7:00     1:50:55        5:07     1:19:52       29:40                             4:27:32
668   Virginia Tenorio       F PUB          1/1     1:13:41        5:40     2:19:13        3:59     1:17:10       19:30                             4:59:41
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